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(danielle@ceert.org); ggisel@indenergysolutions.com
(ggisel@indenergysolutions.com); dbp@cpuc.ca.gov (dbp@cpuc.ca.gov);
fredyanney@gmail.com (fredyanney(@gmail.com); ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com
(ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com); dchia@solarcity.com (dchia@solarcity.com);
dchia@solarcity.com (dchia@solarcity.com); eszalskowski@cleanlineenergy.com
(eszalskowski(@cleanlineenergy.com); gfishman@ecoact.org
(gfishman@ecoact.org); dil@cpuc.ca.gov (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); dsc@cpuc.ca.gov
(dsc@cpuc.ca.gov); Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com (Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com);
DAustin@ZGlobal .biz (DAustin@ZGlobal biz); george.simons@itron.com
(george.simons@itron.com); fred.wellington@navigantconsulting.com

(fred. wellington@navigantconsulting.com); eric@natelenergy.com
(eric@natelenergy.com); Edwin.Dearman@GexaEnergy.com
(Edwin.Dearman@GexaEnergy.com); drothrock@cmta.net (drothrock@cmta.net);
DEOsborn.solar@gmail.com (DEOsborn.solar@gmail.com);
DEOsborn.solar@gmail.com (DEOsborn.solar@gmail.com);
danrhopper@gmail.com (danrhopper@gmail.com); garson.knapp@gexaenergy.com
(garson.knapp@gexaenergy.com); david@branchcomb.com
(david@branchcomb.com); ebrand@tnc.org (ebrand@tnc.org); ESchmitt@ces-
1td.com (ESchmitt@ces-1td.com); gbarkalo@energy .state.ca.us

(gbarkalo@energy .state.ca.us); dsl@cpuc.ca.gov (dsl@cpuc.ca.gov);
Daryl.Metz@energy.ca.gov (Daryl. Metz@energy.ca.gov); erica@gqhlobby.com
(erica@gqhlobby.com)

Cec: Hindus, Michael S. (michael hindus@pillsburylaw.com); Spowhn, Wesley M.
(wesley.spowhn@pillsburylaw.com)

Bcec:

Subject: R. 11-05-005, Alpaugh Irrigation District’s Motion to Become Party and Response
to PG&E’s Motion

Attached are the following documents titled:

* Motion of Alpaugh Irrigation District to Become Party; and

» Response of Alpaugh Irrigation District to Motion of Pacific Gas and Electric Company
(U 39-E) For Clarification Regarding Existing Assembly Bill 1969 Feed-In-Tariff
Program.

The documents, in PDF format, were filed on April 22, 2013, with the California Public
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Utilities Commission in Docket No. R. 11-05-005. If you have any difficulty opening the
attachments, please notify me at tel (415) 983-1184, fax (415) 983-1200,
amara.getzell@pillsburylaw.com.

Thank you.

Amara Getzell, on behalf of

Wesley M. Spowhn

Amara Getzell | Legal Secretary
Pilisbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP

Tel: 415.983.1184 | Fax: 415.983.1200
Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 2200 | San Francisco, CA 94111

Email: amara.getzeli@pilisburylaw.com
www.pillsburylaw.com
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